Alwoodley A

Name

Sheldrick, Frank T
Magee, Craig

Karumazondo, Rangarirai
Ernest

Hall, John

Pedro, David L

Mupfiga, Climate

Store, Martin A

Hipshon, John

de Sousa Muachikape, Jael ]
Fortey, Stuart

Lodge, Dominic

Performance Score Games

2004 1 1
2015 7 10
2129 7% 12
1722 42 9
1697 6 11
1834 2% b
1871 ) 10
1827 Y 1
1745 1% 7
-400 0 1
1456 0 1

Including
Defaults

100%
70%

62.5%

55%
54.55%
50%
50%
50%
21.43%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
70%

62.5%

50%
54.55%
50%
50%
50%
21.43%
0%

0%



